MecTo
1

o Ul WN

Mecto

O 00 NO UL A WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N U WNPRLR O

damunums
lopwkos
Myp3uHa
MapuHuHa
Casenbes
Penkosybos
Cyxos

damunus
AbpamoBa
BnackuH
3aMKuH
BnackunHa
Uenunesa
XopakoBa
CmunpHos
MakapoBa
EscTurHeesa
fonoBuH
UTpyXmH
DAanaknHa
CynelimaHos
TynunHa
KoTenbHunKoB
MpockypmrHa
AdOoHbLIMH
boryH
BpeanxuHa

Uma
BukTop
AHacTacuma
Mapus
Erop

MBaH
AnekcaHgp

Uma
HatanbAa
Bnagnmunp
Uropb
MpurHa
MonwvHa
TaTbAHa
HuKkonait
AnbbuHa
CeeTnaHa
Makcmm
Omuntpnin
Bapsapa
Bagum
Oneca
AHaTonumn
MaprapuTta
Anekceit
AnekcaHgp
AnekcaHgpa

AOnvHHaa

KomaHpa

KpyTble 6obpbl
HOHbI InHamosel,
MapuHuH Nasen
KoHTyp

KoHTyp

Saksor-ski

KopoTtkas

KomaHpa

Cakcop-LlWnamosa

CATYPH

BA3-Tonbatmn

CATYPH

KoHTyp

CATYPH

BA3-Tonbattn

KCO '®dopmyna-O'
HedTeropck

'Cokon'

LUBO 'TeopuyecTtBo ' LLnsamosa
KoHTyp

CAKCOP-2HepreTtuk

KoHTyp

BA3-Tonbattn

KoHTyp

LBO 'TeopuyectBo ' LLnamosa
LBO 'TBopyecTso’

KCO '®dopmyna-O'

l.p Bospacr Bpemsa

1983 M40
1996 K21
1984 35
2006 M18
2006 M18
1988 M35

00:54:56
00:56:11
01:36:38
01:30:52
01:46:59
02:01:09

l.p Bo3spact Bpemsa

1957 65
1954 M65
1950 M70
1955 K65
2013 K10
1956 K65
1949 M70
1971 K50
1968 55
2012 M12
2009 M14
2011 XK12
2010 M14
2011 XK12
1947 M75
2009 K14
2009 M14
2010 M14
2011 XK12

00:45:00
00:37:15
00:43:50
00:58:24
00:44:44
00:59:48
00:48:34
00:45:41
00:48:56
00:40:55
00:38:01
00:47:45
00:39:25
00:49:37
01:09:51
00:55:37
00:47:53
00:49:35
01:03:57

0,79
0,82
0,69
0,9
0,9
0,86

0,6
0,82
0,74

0,6
0,79

0,6
0,74
0,81
0,77

1
1,08
0,86
1,08
0,86
0,67
0,92
1,08
1,08
0,86

Koa¢d Pesynbrar

0:43:24
0:46:04
1.06:41
1:21:47
1:36:17
1:44:11

Koa¢d Pesynbrar

0:27:00
0:30:33
0:32:26
0:35:02
0:35:20
0:35:53
0:35:56
0:37:00
0:37:41
0:40:55
0:41:03
0:41:04
0:42:34
0:42:40
0:46:48
0:51:10
0:51:43
0:53:33
0:55:00



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mecto

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N N o
N o U WNERO

KenesHnKkosa

WTputep
Margues
3aMOpKUHa
lNyoosuny
XnoboctoBa
bykeToB
Wunpwos
WnaHosuu
O3epHom
Lepbakos
YcKos

damunus
JlyHnHa

JlykbAHUMKOBA

Ucmarmnnos
dokees
CeméHos
CsuctyHoBa
KopHeToBa

JlyKbAHUMKOB
JlyKbAHYNKOB

bop3yHoB
CaxapHoB
Kpacukosa

LWanxytanHosa

®penux
Mowceesa
YnKpuH
MelepAakos

AHacTacuma
[epmaH
CrenaH
Jdapba
ApuHa
AHHa
AHppe
MBaH
Mpuropuii
Oner
Makcmm
KOHCTaHTUH

Uma
CeeTnaHa
BepoHuKa
PamasaH
Mwnxann
Bopwuc
HatanbAa
BukTtopua
Mwnxann
BukTt
BukTop
Anekcen
Oneca
Amupa
Masen
Onecs
Anekceit
JaHunn

CAKCOP-2HepreTuk
BA3-TonbaTttn

n

LUBO 'TeopyectBo'
CLLIOPNe14 ' }urynun'-Bnacosa
LUBO 'TeopyectBo'
HedTeropck
HedTeropck

KCO '®dopmyna-O'
KoHTyp

Saksor-ski

KoHTyp

CpepHan

KomaHpa

'Cokon’

'Cokon'
BA3-TonbaTttn
Cakcop-®okeesa
PbIBUHCK, Dpenunx
TonbATTN, INYHO
CAKCOP-2HepreTuk
'Cokon'

3APA CAMAPA
Cakcop-Wnamosa
CAKCOP-2HepreTuk
CAKCOP-2HepreTuk
CAKCOP - 'AnHammka’
PbIBUHCK, Dpenunx
KoHTyp

KoHTyp

CAKCOP - 'AnHamuka'

2010 K14
1931 M80
2009 M14
2010 K14
2010 K14
2010 K14
1967 M55
2009 M14
2009 M14
1964 M55
2012 M12
2012 M12

01:04:17
01:37:47
00:55:26
01:05:21
01:05:39
01:06:01
01:04:50
01:03:12
01:06:09
01:17:22
01:23:50
01:24:47

l.p Bo3pactr Bpems

1980 K40
1974 45
1953 M70
1968 M55
1939 M80
1971 K50
2007 XK16
2008 M16
1958 M65
1952 M70
2010 M14
1978 45
2009 K14
1965 M55
2009 K14
1982 M40
2007 M16

00:44:36
00:47:58
00:56:24
00:43:34
01:22:09
01:01:58
00:50:41
00:44:34
01:06:27
01:14:41
00:51:46
01:07:40
01:03:38
00:58:46
01:05:56
00:52:39
00:50:41

0,92
0,61
1,08
0,92
0,92
0,92

1,08
1,08

1

0:59:08
0:59:39
0:59:52
1:00:07
1:00:24
1.00:44
1:04:50
1:08:15
1:11:27
1:17:22
1:23:50
1:24:47

Koa¢p Pesynbrar

0,79
0,74
0,63
0,86
0,52
0,69
0,88
1,04
0,7
0,63
0,92
0,74
0,79
0,86
0,79
1
1,04

0:35:14
0:35:30
0:35:32
0:37:28
0:42:43
0:42:45
0:44:36
0:46:21
0:46:31
0:47:03
0:47:38
0:50:04
0:50:16
0:50:32
0:52:05
0:52:39
0:52:43



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Melwepakos
HanH
fonosuH
JNlecuHa
Llepbakos
Jly>keHKoB
CkopuKos
O3epHom
epebéHkos
YuKpuH
Envcees
AkosaL
Nebepesa
AOybposckas
CalicaHoBa
Bob6nunKoBa
HeHaweBsa
Oy6blHWH
Hekunnenos
Oy6blHWH
foasesa
CnpopeHko
CyxoBa

PomaH
Nnba
Tumyp
AHacTtacuma
Anekceit
BukTtop
HukunTa
Jleonung
Erop
MBaH
Butanui
OmunTtpui
AHrenvHa
CeeTnaHa
ExkaTepuHa
AHacTacuma
HOnna
Omntpnin
Aptem
Mpuropwii
AnekcaHgpa
Bnagucnas
Mapwua

CAKCOP - 'AnHamuka'
KoHTyp

'Cokon’

Cyxosa Mapus
CAKCOP-2HepreTuk
Saksor-ski

KoHTyp

KoHTyp

'Cokon’

KoHTyp
CAKCOP - 'AuHamuka'
KCO 'dopmyna-0O'
KCO '®¢opmyna-O'
CAKCOP - 'AnHammka'
KoHTyp

KoHTyp

HeHawesa KOnua
Saksor-ski

KoHTyp

Saksor-ski

KoHTyp

bop3yHoB

Saksor-ski

1979 M40
2009 M14
2007 M16
1981 K40
2008 M16
2010 M14
2011 M12
2008 M16
2009 M14
2007 M16
1976 M45
2009 M14
2008 X16
1988 35
1983 K40
2008 K16
1980 K40
2010 M14
2008 M16
1981 M40
1985 K35
2008 M16
1988 M35

00:55:20
01:00:34
00:53:49
01:12:24
00:57:40
01:05:35
01:08:13
01:00:55
01:09:27
01:02:30
01:11:54
01:16:12
01:20:02
01:20:44
01:31:30
01:29:26
01:44:46
01:30:19
01:26:19
01:35:26
01:51:31
01:34:51
01:54:42

1
0,92
1,04
0,79
1,04
0,92
0,92
1,04
0,92
1,04
0,96
0,92
0,88
0,88
0,79
0,88
0,79
0,92
1,04

0,88
1,04
0,88

0:55:20
0:55:43
0:55:58
0:57:12
0:59:58
1:00:20
1:02:46
1.03:21
1:03:54
1:05:00
1:09:01
1:10:06
1:10:26
1:11:03
1:12:17
1:18:42
1:22:46
1:23:05
1:29:46
1:35:26
1:38:08
1:38:39
1:40:56



