Длинная

Место	Фамилия	Имя	Команда	Г.р	Возраст	Время	Коэф	Результат
1	Горшков	Виктор	Крутые Бобры	1983	M40	00:54:56	0,79	0:43:24
2	Мурзина	Анастасия	Юный Динамовец	1996	Ж21	00:56:11	0,82	0:46:04
3	Маринина	Мария	Маринин Павел	1984	Ж35	01:36:38	0,69	1:06:41
4	Савельев	Егор	Контур	2006	M18	01:30:52	0,9	1:21:47
5	Редкозубов	Иван	Контур	2006	M18	01:46:59	0,9	1:36:17
6	Сухов	Александр	Saksor-ski	1988	M35	02:01:09	0,86	1:44:11

Короткая

Место	Фамилия	Имя	Команда	Г.р	Возраст	Время	Коэф	Результат
1	Абрамова	Наталья	Саксор-Шлямова	1957	Ж65	00:45:00	0,6	0:27:00
2	Власкин	Владимир	САТУРН	1954	M65	00:37:15	0,82	0:30:33
3	Зайкин	Игорь	ВАЗ-Тольятти	1950	M70	00:43:50	0,74	0:32:26
4	Власкина	Ирина	САТУРН	1955	Ж65	00:58:24	0,6	0:35:02
5	Ивлиева	Полина	Контур	2013	Ж10	00:44:44	0,79	0:35:20
6	Ходакова	Татьяна	САТУРН	1956	Ж65	00:59:48	0,6	0:35:53
7	Смирнов	Николай	ВАЗ-Тольятти	1949	M70	00:48:34	0,74	0:35:56
8	Макарова	Альбина	КСО 'Формула-О'	1971	Ж50	00:45:41	0,81	0:37:00
9	Евстигнеева	Светлана	нефтегорск	1968	Ж55	00:48:56	0,77	0:37:41
10	Головин	Максим	'Сокол'	2012	M12	00:40:55	1	0:40:55
11	Итрухин	Дмитрий	ЦВО 'Творчество ' Шлямова	2009	M14	00:38:01	1,08	0:41:03
12	Дядякина	Варвара	Контур	2011	Ж12	00:47:45	0,86	0:41:04
13	Сулейманов	Вадим	САКСОР-Энергетик	2010	M14	00:39:25	1,08	0:42:34
14	Тулина	Олеся	Контур	2011	Ж12	00:49:37	0,86	0:42:40
15	Котельников	Анатолий	ВАЗ-Тольятти	1947	M75	01:09:51	0,67	0:46:48
16	Проскурина	Маргарита	Контур	2009	Ж14	00:55:37	0,92	0:51:10
17	Афоньшин	Алексей	ЦВО 'Творчество ' Шлямова	2009	M14	00:47:53	1,08	0:51:43
18	Богун	Александр	ЦВО 'Творчество'	2010	M14	00:49:35	1,08	0:53:33
19	Бредихина	Александра	КСО 'Формула-О'	2011	Ж12	01:03:57	0,86	0:55:00

20	Железникова	Анастасия	САКСОР-Энергетик	2010 Ж14	01:04:17	0,92	0:59:08
21	Штритер	Герман	ВАЗ-Тольятти	1931 M80	01:37:47	0,61	0:59:39
22	Магдиев	Степан	п	2009 M14	00:55:26	1,08	0:59:52
23	Заморкина	Дарья	ЦВО 'Творчество'	2010 Ж14	01:05:21	0,92	1:00:07
24	Гудович	Арина	СШОР№14 ' Жигули'-Власова	2010 Ж14	01:05:39	0,92	1:00:24
25	Хлобостова	Анна	ЦВО 'Творчество'	2010 Ж14	01:06:01	0,92	1:00:44
26	Букетов	Андрей	нефтегорск	1967 M55	01:04:50	1	1:04:50
27	Ширшов	Иван	нефтегорск	2009 M14	01:03:12	1,08	1:08:15
28	Шиянович	Григорий	КСО 'Формула-О'	2009 M14	01:06:09	1,08	1:11:27
29	Озерной	Олег	Контур	1964 M55	01:17:22	1	1:17:22
30	Щербаков	Максим	Saksor-ski	2012 M12	01:23:50	1	1:23:50
31	Усков	Константин	Контур	2012 M12	01:24:47	1	1:24:47

Средняя

Место	Фамилия	Имя	Команда	Г.р	Возраст	Время	Коэф	Результат
1	Лунина	Светлана	'Сокол'	1980	Ж40	00:44:36	0,79	0:35:14
2	Лукъянчикова	Вероника	'Сокол'	1974	Ж45	00:47:58	0,74	0:35:30
3	Исмагилов	Рамазан	ВАЗ-Тольятти	1953	M70	00:56:24	0,63	0:35:32
4	Фокеев	Михаил	Саксор-Фокеева	1968	M55	00:43:34	0,86	0:37:28
5	Семёнов	Борис	Рыбинск, Фрелих	1939	M80	01:22:09	0,52	0:42:43
6	Свистунова	Наталья	Тольятти, лично	1971	Ж50	01:01:58	0,69	0:42:45
7	Корнетова	Виктория	САКСОР-Энергетик	2007	Ж16	00:50:41	0,88	0:44:36
8	Лукъянчиков	Михаил	'Сокол'	2008	M16	00:44:34	1,04	0:46:21
9	Лукьянчиков	Викт	ЗАРЯ САМАРА	1958	M65	01:06:27	0,7	0:46:31
10	Борзунов	Виктор	Саксор-Шлямова	1952	M70	01:14:41	0,63	0:47:03
11	Сахарнов	Алексей	САКСОР-Энергетик	2010	M14	00:51:46	0,92	0:47:38
12	Красикова	Олеся	САКСОР-Энергетик	1978	Ж45	01:07:40	0,74	0:50:04
13	Шайхутдинова	Амира	САКСОР - 'Динамика'	2009	Ж14	01:03:38	0,79	0:50:16
14	Фрелих	Павел	Рыбинск, Фрелих	1965	M55	00:58:46	0,86	0:50:32
15	Моисеева	Олеся	Контур	2009	Ж14	01:05:56	0,79	0:52:05
16	Чикрин	Алексей	Контур	1982	M40	00:52:39	1	0:52:39
17	Мещеряков	Даниил	САКСОР - 'Динамика'	2007	M16	00:50:41	1,04	0:52:43

18	Мещеряков	Роман	САКСОР - 'Динамика'	1979 M40	00:55:20	1	0:55:20
19	Юдин	Илья	Контур	2009 M14	01:00:34	0,92	0:55:43
20	Головин	Тимур	'Сокол'	2007 M16	00:53:49	1,04	0:55:58
21	Лесина	Анастасия	Сухова Мария	1981 Ж40	01:12:24	0,79	0:57:12
22	Щербаков	Алексей	САКСОР-Энергетик	2008 M16	00:57:40	1,04	0:59:58
23	Луженков	Виктор	Saksor-ski	2010 M14	01:05:35	0,92	1:00:20
24	Скориков	Никита	Контур	2011 M12	01:08:13	0,92	1:02:46
25	Озерной	Леонид	Контур	2008 M16	01:00:55	1,04	1:03:21
26	Жеребёнков	Егор	'Сокол'	2009 M14	01:09:27	0,92	1:03:54
27	Чикрин	Иван	Контур	2007 M16	01:02:30	1,04	1:05:00
28	Елисеев	Виталий	САКСОР - 'Динамика'	1976 M45	01:11:54	0,96	1:09:01
29	Яковаш	Дмитрий	КСО 'Формула-О'	2009 M14	01:16:12	0,92	1:10:06
30	Лебедева	Ангелина	КСО 'Формула-О'	2008 Ж16	01:20:02	0,88	1:10:26
31	Дубровская	Светлана	САКСОР - 'Динамика'	1988 Ж35	01:20:44	0,88	1:11:03
32	Сайсанова	Екатерина	Контур	1983 Ж40	01:31:30	0,79	1:12:17
33	Вобликова	Анастасия	Контур	2008 Ж16	01:29:26	0,88	1:18:42
34	Ненашева	Юлия	Ненашева Юлия	1980 Ж40	01:44:46	0,79	1:22:46
35	Дубынин	Дмитрий	Saksor-ski	2010 M14	01:30:19	0,92	1:23:05
36	Некипелов	Артем	Контур	2008 M16	01:26:19	1,04	1:29:46
37	Дубынин	Григорий	Saksor-ski	1981 M40	01:35:26	1	1:35:26
38	Годяева	Александра	Контур	1985 Ж35	01:51:31	0,88	1:38:08
39	Сидоренко	Владислав	Борзунов	2008 M16	01:34:51	1,04	1:38:39
40	Сухова	Мария	Saksor-ski	1988 Ж35	01:54:42	0,88	1:40:56